Visit our showroom for a variety of in stock
windows and doors. LOCAL DEALER
705-762-5555
Open Monday - Friday 8:00 - 4:00
1004 Maple Avenue Bala, ON
PRICING VALID SEPTEMBER 1ST - DECEMBER 31ST 2022
Casements - Single Hung - Horizontal Sliders

home owners quality vinyl windows
and doors at a great price.
HOW TO ORDER:
Review your copy of the brochure
- Call your order into the office
- Visit us at our showroom
Same Day Pick Up or Schedule
Delivery$100.00 DELIVERY CHARGE
(within 40km distance)
EXTERIOR VIEW
EXTERIOR VIEW
EXTERIOR VIEW
EXTERIOR VIEW
EXTERIOR VIEW
CASEMENTS
2440-1LCM
$365.00
2440-2FRCM
$555.00
2448-2FRCM
$570.00
2448-1RCM
$377.00
2448-1LCM
$377.00
2440-2LFCM
$555.00
2440-1RCM
$365.00
2460-2LFCM
$626.00
2460-2FRCM
$626.00
2448-2LFCM
$570.00
2460-1LCM
$404.00
2460-1RCM
$404.00
2440-3LFRCM
$904.00
2448-3LFRCM
$930.00
2460-3LFRCM
$1,007.00
24482440-3LFRCM
$1,029.00
24482448-3LFRCM
$1,105.00
24482460-3LFRCM
$1,242.00
*ADD FOR RSO SIZES*
*ADD FOR RSO SIZES*
SINGLE SLIDER
SINGLE HUNG
40"
48"
60"
31" 48" 72"
96
3131-SS
$289.00
3624-SS
$267.00
4824-SS
$291.00
3636-SS
$300.00
4831-SS
$322.00
7240-SS $543.00
7248-SS $645.00
7260-SS $800.00